

Girl Scout Bronze Award Final Report

Troop Leader's approve Girl Scout Bronze Awards. The final report is completed once the project is finished and approve by the troop leader. Each Girl Scout completes a Girl Scout Bronze Award final report, not the troop leader. Please submit final reports for the same project as a group. Please type or print in ink.

Please submit the completed Girl Scout Bronze Award Final Report to customercare@gsmists.org.

Girl Scout Inforn	<u>nation</u>		
Name:			
Age:	Grade (during 23/24 school year):	Troop Number:	
Leader's Name:			
Leader's Phone: _	Phone:Leader's E-mail:		
The Junior Journe	ey I completed:		
Your Team: List t	he names of your Girl Scout Junior Team		
	Team Members		
Your Girl Scout I	Bronze Award Project		
Project Title:			
Start Date:	Completion Da	Completion Date:	

Please write in full sentences and remember to answer each question completely. A minimum of five sentences for Question #1. A minimum of 2 sentences for Questions #2 - #9.

1.	Summarize your Girl Scout Bronze Award project from start to finish. <u>A minimum of five sentences.</u>
2.	How did you decide what was needed in your community?
3.	Who did your project help? Did you count the number of people impacted, the number of people involved, and the number of items collected/distributed/developed? This is a measure of your project's impact.
4.	How do you think your project might be continued now that it is complete? This is sustainability.
5.	What problems came up? How did you solve them?

6.	What did you discover about yourself from this experience together?	ence? How did your team work	
7.	How do you feel you and your team have made the wor	rld a better place?	
8.	What leadership skills did you use? What did you do to	inspire others to act?	
9.	How did you live out the Girl Scout Promise and Law?		
Cial Carac	· Ci ···· · · · · · ·	Deter	
GITI SCOUL	: Signature:	Date:	
Leader's Signature:		_ Date:	
Once the Girl Scout Bronze Award Final Report is turned into GSMISTS your troop leader can buy your Girl Scout Bronze Award pin from the council shop.			

The Girl Scout Bronze Award Final Report need to be turned into GSMISTS by March 25, 2024. in order

for the Girl Scout to be recognized at GSMISTS Girl Scout Recognition Ceremony on May 5, 2024.